
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

95 

25 

7 

66 

85 

15 

48 

33 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Mark Stratford 

Tony Carpanzano 

Eddie Claridge 

Michael Perrotti 

Jay Shuler 

Mark Clark 

Chris DeMinco 

Mitchell Eitel 

Class 

11GTP3 

9F2 

9FA5 

11GTP4 

9F3 

5aS2 

5bFM 

9FC 

Best Tm 

53.512 

53.382 

54.969 

55.149 

56.101 

56.734 

1:04.267 

1:04.262 

Year 

2006 

1993 

1982 

2000 

2004 

1990 

1971 

1978 

Make/Model 

Elan DP02 

Reynard 93H FA 

Theodore TY02 

Radical Pro Sport 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Swift DB5 

Mallock 11B 

Argo JM4 

Color 

Red/Black 

Red 

White 

Blue 

Blue/Black 

Red/White 

Blue/White 

Black/Red/White 

Hometown 

Rancho Mission Viejo CA 

Danbury CT 

Scarsdale NY 

Yorktown Heights NY 

Prairie view IL 

Hector NY 

Rush NY 

New York NY 
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Margin of Victory 

25.036 

Avg. Speed 

97.380 

Best Lap Tm 

53.382 

Best Speed 

99.674 

Best Lap by 

25 - Tony Carpanzano 

SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour 

Group  5 7 9 11 

Group 5 7 9 11 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 16:17:36 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

5/31/2021 04:10 PM 


